Daily Precip. Forecast for 22 Sep., 2023

Daily Precip. Forecast for 23 Sep., 2023

Daily Precip. Forecast for 24 Sep., 2023

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Federation “ |I
h »

T

(Islamic Republic of)§Afghanistan w
s y India
B i o E_‘

A

Map produced by USGS/EROS

Federation

Precip.
Forecast

as of

Sep 22, 2023

Daily
Totals

e Data:
4 NOAA-
GFS
Daily Precip. Forecast for 25 Sep., 2023 Daily Precip. Forecast for 26 Sep., 2023 Daily Precip. Forecast for 27 Sep., 2023
PPT (mm)
Russian Russian :I 0-0.1

[ Jo1-1
[11-2
[J2-5
[15-10
[J10-15
[ 15-20
B 20 - 30
[ 130-40
[40-50
Bl s0-75
-5
[ No Data

ZUSGS & (2)USAID &3 rews ner



